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Maxime GUENAT 1 16 192 18 20 20 1820 40 20 20Ford Capri RS 3100 1975

Armand MILLE 2 14 174 14 14 18 1420 40 20 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1974

Sebastian GLASER 3 20 152 16 16 / 2020 40 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Christian TRABER 4 0 122 8 0 4 1020 40 20 20BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1981

Nicolas TRABER 5 0 122 8 0 4 1020 40 20 20BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1981

David HART 6 18 116 20 18 / /20 40BMW 3.0L CSL 1975

Olivier HART 6 18 116 20 18 / /20 40BMW 3.0L CSL 1975

Olivier BREITTMAYER 7 10 116 * 4 6 620 30 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1973

Emile BREITTMAYER 8 12 108 * * 16 020 20 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Michael KAMMERMANN 9 / 106 NS 10 14 1230 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Raphaël de BORMAN 10 / 102 10 12 0 040 20 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Yves SCEMAMA 11 / 100 12 * 10 830 20 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1973

Hervé ORDIONI 12 8 98 NS 0 0 020 30 20 20Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Eric SECHAUD 13 2 94 0 2 0 *20 40 20 10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Guy Fabrice MESTROT 13 2 94 0 2 0 *20 40 20 10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Nick HYETT 14 0 92 * 0 0 220 30 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Guillaume MAHE 15 0 84 / / 8 1620 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Pierre-Alain FRANCE 16 0 80 0 0 0 /20 40 20Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN 17 0 80 * * 0 020 20 20 20Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Ross HYETT 18 / 72 * 0 0 230 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Daniel HAGER 19 / 72 0 0 0 *42 20 10Alfa Romeo 1750 GTA 1969

Malte HAGER 19 / 72 0 0 0 *42 20 10Alfa Romeo 1750 GTA 1969

Peter VÖGELE 20 0 70 NS 0 0 /20 30 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1974

Dominique GUENAT 21 0 68 NS NS 8 /20 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Franz WUNDERLICH 22 6 66 NS 10 / /20 30BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Hans LUGINBÜHL 23 / 66 0 0 / 043 23Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Jean-Lou RIHON 24 4 64 / / 0 020 20 20BMW 635 CSi 1983

Graham KING 25 / 62 10 12 / /40Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Philippe SCEMAMA 26 * 62 * NS 12 /10 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Alberto FRANCESCHETTI 27 / 62 0 0 / 041 21Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Alain PAGES 28 * 60 NS 0 0 /10 30 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975

Thomas STUDER 29 0 60 / / 0 020 20 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973

Katrin BEHRENS 30 / 53 0 0 * /43 10BMW 2002 TI 1970

Michel WELTER 31 / 53 * 0 0 /33 20BMW 2002 02 Series 1971

Kurt THIIM 32 / 52 4 8 / /40BMW 635 CSi 1986

Vincent VOSSE 32 / 52 4 8 / /40BMW 635 CSi 1986

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 33 / 52 6 6 / /40BMW 635 CSi 1984

Tom CLOET 33 / 52 6 6 / /40BMW 635 CSi 1984

Carlo VÖGELE 34 0 50 / / 0 NS20 20 10Ford Capri RS 2600 1975

Bart BLOMMAERT 35 0 43 NS NS / /23 20BMW 2002 TI 1971

Rikkert LEEMAN 35 0 43 NS NS / /23 20BMW 2002 TI 1971

Arnd MEIER 36 / 42 2 0 / /40BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980

Frank JACOB 36 / 42 2 0 / /40BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980

Jean-Marc MERLIN 37 / 40 / / 0 020 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1974

Michel SCEMAMA 38 / 40 0 0 / /40BMW 3.0 CSL 1972

Christophe VAN RIET 39 / 40 * 0 * /30 10Ford Mustang 5.0 GT 1985

Yvan MAHE 40 * 38 / / / 810 20BMW 3.5 CSL 1975

Guenther SCHINDLER 41 / 32 / / / 1220BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Pekka NYSTROM 42 / 30 0 * / /30Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1971

Marcus ANDERSON 43 NS 30 / / / 010 20Ford Capri RS 3100 1975

Charles VEILLARD 44 / 30 * 0 / /30BMW 2002 TII 1975

Jérémy LANCKSWEERT 45 / 30 * 0 / /30Ford Mustang 5.0 GT 1985

Guy FAWE 46 / 30 * 0 / /30Alfa Romeo GTV6 1983

Conrad M. ULRICH 47 0 30 / / / *20 10Ford Capri RS 2600 1973
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Yves VÖGELE 48 * 30 / / / 010 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972

Maurizio BIANCO 49 * 30 NS * / /10 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1974

Patrick SIMON 50 6 26 / / / /20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Florian ZAVATTIN 51 / 24 / / / 420Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Nick PADMORE 51 4 24 / / / /20BMW 635 CSi 1983

Gaby VON OPPENHEIM 52 / 23 / / 0 /23BMW 2002 TI 1970

Sébastien EBERHARD 53 / 22 / / 2 /20BMW 3.0L CSL 1972

Jean-Franck RICCI 54 0 22 / / / /22Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Mauro RICCI 54 0 22 / / / /22Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Bernhard LABER 55 / 22 / / / 022Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Lukas STOJETZ 55 / 22 / / / 022Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Patrick WILWERT 56 / 22 / / 0 /22Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Christophe JOUET 57 / 21 / / 0 /21Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1970

Olivier DUSAILLY 58 / 20 / / 0 /20Ford Escort RS 1600 1974

Alain VÖGELE 59 / 20 / / / 020Ford Capri RS 2600 1973

Olivier MEURENS 60 / 20 / / 0 /20Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Toni SEILER 61 / 20 / / 0 /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973

Armand ADRIAANS 62 / 20 / / 0 /20BMW 635 CSi 1983

Conrad C. ULRICH 62 0 20 / / / /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973

Charles FIRMENICH 63 0 20 / / / /20BMW 3.0 CSL 1972

Ollie PLUNKETT 64 0 20 / / / /20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Peter MUELDER 65 / 20 / / 0 /20BMW 2002 TI 1971

Jeanne MILLE 66 * 20 / / * /10 10BMW 635 CSi 1983

Juergen WESTPHAL 67 / 20 / / 0 /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1971

Norbert SCHMITZ-KOEP 67 / 20 / / 0 /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1971

Tony FOUAN 68 / 20 / / 0 /20Jaguar XJS 1981

Jack LAYTON 69 / 10 / / / *10BMW 3.5 CSL 1973

Matthew SANDERS 69 / 10 / / / *10BMW 3.5 CSL 1973

Lukas HALUSA 70 * 10 / / / /10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Niklas HALUSA 70 * 10 / / / /10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975

Wolf ZWEIFLER 71 / 10 / / / *10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Pantelis CHRISTOFOOU 72 * 10 / / / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1976

Mark BLAIR 73 NS 10 / / / /10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975

Dennis BUSCH 74 NS 10 / / / /10Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1975

Marc BUSCH 74 NS 10 / / / /10Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1975

Jean-Marc DEMIERRE 75 / 10 / / * /10Ford Capri RS 2600 1972
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Jean-Lou RIHON 1 20 66 / / 18 202 5 1BMW 635 CSi 1983

Kurt THIIM 2 / 46 18 20 / /8BMW 635 CSi 1986

Vincent VOSSE 2 / 46 18 20 / /8BMW 635 CSi 1986

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 3 / 46 20 18 / /8BMW 635 CSi 1984

Tom CLOET 3 / 46 20 18 / /8BMW 635 CSi 1984

Armand ADRIAANS 4 / 25 / / 20 /5BMW 635 CSi 1983

Christophe VAN RIET 5 / 24,5 * 16 * /6 2.5Ford Mustang 5.0 GT 1985

Nick PADMORE 6 20 22 / / / /2BMW 635 CSi 1983

Jérémy LANCKSWEERT 7 / 22 * 16 / /6Ford Mustang 5.0 GT 1985

Tony FOUAN 8 / 21 / / 16 /5Jaguar XJS 1981

Guy FAWE 9 / 20 * 14 / /6Alfa Romeo GTV6 1983

Jeanne MILLE 10 * 3,5 / / * /1 2.5BMW 635 CSi 1983
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Hans LUGINBÜHL 1 / 68 16 18 / 2010 4Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Daniel HAGER 2 / 61 18 12 12 *10 7 2Alfa Romeo 1750 GTA 1969

Malte HAGER 2 / 61 18 12 12 *10 7 2Alfa Romeo 1750 GTA 1969

Alberto FRANCESCHETTI 3 / 60 14 16 / 1610 4Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Katrin BEHRENS 4 / 47,5 20 14 * /10 3.5BMW 2002 TI 1970

Michel WELTER 5 / 44,5 * 20 10 /7.5 7BMW 2002 02 Series 1971

Bart BLOMMAERT 6 20 27 NS NS / /2 5BMW 2002 TI 1971

Rikkert LEEMAN 6 20 27 NS NS / /2 5BMW 2002 TI 1971

Gaby VON OPPENHEIM 7 / 27 / / 20 /7BMW 2002 TI 1970

Patrick WILWERT 8 / 25 / / 18 /7Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Christophe JOUET 9 / 23 / / 16 /7Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1970

Bernhard LABER 10 / 22 / / / 184Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Lukas STOJETZ 10 / 22 / / / 184Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Christian TRABER 11 / 21 / / 14 /7BMW 2002 TI 1971

Peter MUELDER 11 / 21 / / 14 /7BMW 2002 TI 1971

Jean-Franck RICCI 12 18 20 / / / /2Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971

Mauro RICCI 12 18 20 / / / /2Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 1971
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Eric SECHAUD 1 18 102,5 16 18 18 *7 13 9 3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Guy Fabrice MESTROT 1 18 102,5 16 18 18 *7 13 9 3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Raphaël de BORMAN 2 / 99 20 20 12 1813 9 7Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Hervé ORDIONI 3 20 95,5 NS 14 14 147 10.5 9 7Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Pierre-Alain FRANCE 4 14 75 18 10 4 /7 13 9Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN 5 16 67,5 * * 10 127 6.5 9 7Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Alain PAGES 6 * 55 NS 16 16 /3.5 10.5 9Ford Escort RS 1600 1975

Peter VÖGELE 7 12 54,5 NS 8 8 /7 10.5 9Ford Escort RS 1600 1974

Graham KING 8 / 53 20 20 / /13Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Jean-Marc MERLIN 9 / 38 / / 6 169 7Ford Escort RS 1600 1974

Olivier DUSAILLY 10 / 29 / / 20 /9Ford Escort RS 1600 1974

Florian ZAVATTIN 11 / 27 / / / 207Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975

Charles VEILLARD 12 / 22,5 * 12 / /10.5BMW 2002 TII 1975

Olivier MEURENS 13 / 21 / / 12 /9Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Wolf ZWEIFLER 14 / 3,5 / / / *3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1972

Pantelis CHRISTOFOOU 15 * 3,5 / / / /3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1976
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